MISSISSIPPI
=’ ACADEMY

FAMILY
PHYSICIANS

Registration Now Open!
MAFP 75th Annual

Scientific Assembly

PAVANV/AN

W

July 20-24, 2024
Baytowne Conference Center

Sandestin, Florida

CME Topics

New Drug Update Part One — C. Wayne Weart, PharmD, BCPS, GASHP,
FAPha

New Drug Update Part Two — C. Wayne Weart, PharmD, BCPS, GASHP,
FAPha

Shedding Light on Type 2 Diabetes: Weight Management,
Co-morbidities, & Future Breakthroughs — Keisha Harvey
Mansfield, MD and Archana R. Sadhu, MD, FACE

AAFP Update — Dr. John Meigs, AAFP Past President

Navigating Narcolepsy in Family Medicine: Patient-Centered
Strategies to Optimize the Experience and Outcomes of Treatment
— Michael J. Thorpy, MD

Staying in the Solution: How Do We Implement Evidence in Obesity
Care — Chuck Vega, MD, FAAFP and Donna H. Ryan, MD

Calling Primary Care Partners to Action in Hypertrophic
Cardiomyopathy: Shortening the Time to Diagnosis for Improved
Patient Outcomes — Theodore P. Abraham, MD, FACC

Elevating Patient Care: Early Detection and Evidence-based
Pharmacotherapy for Postpartum Depression in Primary Care
— Sarah Nagle-Yang, MD

Cases in the Community: Optimizing Treatment and Considering
Weight Management as a Primary Goal in People with Type 2
Diabetes — Javier Morales, MD, FACP, FACE

ABFM Update — Gary LeRoy, MD, FAAFP

Treatment of Obesity for Primary Care: From Diagnosis to Care
Management Unlock the Power to Transform Lives — Elizabeth Bauer

Moving the Needle in Older Adults: A Provider Townhall to Enhance
Vaccine Uptake — Keisha Harvey Mansfield, MD

Asthma and the Critical Role of Primary Care in Improving Patient
Outcomes — Louis Kurtizky, MD

KSA: Care of Children — Drs. Lee Greer, Jennifer Gholson, and John
Mitchell

3 pm
6:30 pm

7 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
10:15 am
1:00 pm
4 pm

4 pm

6 pm

6:45 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
8:00 am
8:30 am
10 am
10:30 am
12 pm
2:30 pm

6:45 am
7 am
7 am

7 am

8:00 am
8:30 am
10:30 am

12 pm

6:45 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
8 am
10 am

10 am

12 pm

SCHEDULE

Saturday, July 20

Registration for Physicians
MAFP Board Meeting

Sunday, July 21

MAFP Business Meeting Breakfast
CME Sessions

MAFP Yoga

MAFP Group Photo

Knowledge Self-Assessment
MAFP Foundation Board Meeting
Exhibitor Move In

Family Fun Night on the Diamond

Monday, July 22
MAFP Sunrise Devotional
Exhibits Open
Breakfast with Exhibitors
CME Sessions
MAFP Yoga
Spouse Bingo
Break with Exhibitors
MAFP Business Meeting
Golf Tournament

Tuesday, July 23
MAFP Sunrise Devotional
Exhibits Open
Breakfast with Exhibitors
Former Presidents and Award
Winners Breakfast
CME Sessions
MAFP Yoga
Break with Exhibitors

Membership Luncheon, Awards, &
Installation Ceremony

Wednesday, July 24

MAFP Sunrise Devotional

Exhibits Open

Breakfast with Exhibitors

MAFP Board Meeting

CME Sessions

Break with Exhibitors

Foundation Fundraiser Drawings in
Exhibit Hall

Adjournment & Giveaways

Mississippi Academy of Family Physicians Foundation - 755 Avignon Drive - Ridgeland, MS 39157 - (601) 853-3302 - https://www.msafp.org




