



A Diamond Legacy in Family Medicine

Registration Now Open!

MAFP 75th Annual Scientific Assembly July 20-24, 2024 **Baytowne Conference Center** Sandestin, Florida

CME Topics

- New Drug Update Part One C. Wayne Weart, PharmD, BCPS, GASHP, FAPha
- New Drug Update Part Two C. Wayne Weart, PharmD, BCPS, GASHP, FAPha
- Shedding Light on Type 2 Diabetes: Weight Management, Co-morbidities, & Future Breakthroughs — Keisha Harvey Mansfield, MD and Archana R. Sadhu, MD, FACE

AAFP Update - Dr. John Meigs, AAFP Past President

- Navigating Narcolepsy in Family Medicine: Patient-Centered Strategies to Optimize the Experience and Outcomes of Treatment Michael J. Thorpy, MD
- Staying in the Solution: How Do We Implement Evidence in Obesity Care — Chuck Vega, MD, FAAFP and Donna H. Ryan, MD
- **Calling Primary Care Partners to Action in Hypertrophic** Cardiomyopathy: Shortening the Time to Diagnosis for Improved Patient Outcomes — Theodore P. Abraham, MD, FACC
- Elevating Patient Care: Early Detection and Evidence-based Pharmacotherapy for Postpartum Depression in Primary Care - Sarah Nagle-Yang, MD
- Cases in the Community: Optimizing Treatment and Considering Weight Management as a Primary Goal in People with Type 2 Diabetes — Javier Morales, MD, FACP, FACE

ABFM Update — Gary LeRoy, MD, FAAFP

- Treatment of Obesity for Primary Care: From Diagnosis to Care Management Unlock the Power to Transform Lives — Elizabeth Bauer
- Moving the Needle in Older Adults: A Provider Townhall to Enhance Vaccine Uptake — Keisha Harvey Mansfield, MD
- Asthma and the Critical Role of Primary Care in Improving Patient Outcomes — Louis Kurtizky, MD
- KSA: Care of Children Drs. Lee Greer, Jennifer Gholson, and John Mitchell

SCHEDULE

	Saturday, July 20
3 pm 6:30 pm	Registration for Physicians MAFP Board Meeting
	<u>Sunday, July 21</u>
7 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 10:15 am 1:00 pm 4 pm 4 pm 6 pm	MAFP Business Meeting Breakfast CME Sessions MAFP Yoga MAFP Group Photo Knowledge Self-Assessment MAFP Foundation Board Meeting Exhibitor Move In Family Fun Night on the Diamond <u>Monday, July 22</u>
6:45 am 7:00 am 7:00 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 10 am 10:30 am 12 pm 2:30 pm	MAFP Sunrise Devotional Exhibits Open Breakfast with Exhibitors CME Sessions MAFP Yoga Spouse Bingo Break with Exhibitors MAFP Business Meeting Golf Tournament
	<u>Tuesday, July 23</u>
6:45 am 7 am 7 am	MAFP Sunrise Devotional Exhibits Open Breakfast with Exhibitors
7 am 8:00 am 8:30 am 10:30 am	Former Presidents and Award Winners Breakfast CME Sessions MAFP Yoga Break with Exhibitors
12 pm	Membership Luncheon, Awards, & Installation Ceremony
	Wednesday, July 24
6:45 am 7:00 am 7:00 am 7:00 am 8 am 10 am	MAFP Sunrise Devotional Exhibits Open Breakfast with Exhibitors MAFP Board Meeting CME Sessions Break with Exhibitors
10 am	Foundation Fundraiser Drawings in Exhibit Hall
12 pm	Adjournment & Giveaways